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STOCK NAME : China Strategic

Name of Sub. Shareholder

OE] HONG LEONG

STOCK MAME : Kong Tai Int'l

Name of Sub. Shareholder

HONG WAL CHI

STOEK MNAME : Regal Int'l

Name of Sub. Sharcholder

CENTURY CITY 8Vi HOLDIN-
G5 LIMITED

(023%)
Date Reason Present Bal. (¥%)
30712796 1,3 261,671,696(39.55)
(0140)
Date Reason Present Bat. (%)
23/12/96 302,850,000
(0078)
Date Reascn Present Bal, (%)
20712196 6 2,007,076,455(70,89)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) BAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLOERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Ral. (%) Share Jointly Keld (%)

261,617 ,696(39.54)

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

379,850,000

Previous Bal, (%)

2,209,916,435(70.86)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Corporate Interest (%)

CHIP LIAN INVESTMENTS (- (19.15)
HK) LTD
SANION ENTERPRISES LTD  (20.40)

Corporate Interest (%)

GRANDFUL HOLDIHGS LTD

DAVID RESQURCES CO LTD

Corporate Interest (%)

BONSETA LID ( 0.00)
FINSO LTD (2.57)
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD (15.08)
H.P. HOHS LTD ( 6.49)
LINKPROFIT LTD € 0.34)
TAYLOR INVESTMENTS LTD  (38,01)

TRANSCAR INVESTMENTS LT~ ( 4,33)
D
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STOCK HAME : Regal Int'i

Hame of Sub. Shareholder

CENTURY CITY 8Vl HOLDIN-
GS LIMITED

CENTURY CITY HOLDINGS L-
IMITED

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIO-
NAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

(0078)

Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
20712796 6 2,207,076,455(70.89)
20/12/96 6 2,207,076,455(70.89)
20712796 & 2,207,076,455¢70.89)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF [NTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTARTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal, (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

2,205,916,455(70.86)

2,205,916,455(70.86)

2,205,916,455(70.86)

Corporate Interest (%)

VERTEX INVESTHENTS LID

YIELD STAR LTD

BONSETA LT1D

FINSO LTD

GLASER HOLDINGS LTD

R.P. NOMS LTD

LINKPROFIT LTD

TAYLOR INVESTMENTS LTOD

TRANSCAR INVESTMENTS LT-
D

VERTEX INVESTMENTS LTD

YIELD STAR LTD

BONSETA LTD

FINSD L1D

GLASER HOLDINGS LTD

H.P. NOMS LTD

{ 0.05)

(4.01)

( 0.00)

€ 2.57)

(15.08)

( 6.49)

( 0.34)

(38.01)

¢ 4.33)

( 0.05)

( 4.01)

¢ 0.00)

( 2.57)

(15.08)

( 6.49)
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STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l

Hame of Sub. Shareholder

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIO-
NAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

PALIBURG BY! HOLDINGS L-
IHLTED

PALIBURG DEVELUPMENT BV-
T HOLDING LIHITED

{0078)

Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
20/12/96 6 2,207,076,455(70.89)
20/12/96 6 2,082,164,882(66,88)
20/12/96 6 2,207,076,455(70.87)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTAHTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous 8al. (X)

2,205,916,455(70.86)

2,081,004,882(66.84)

2,205,916,6455(70.86)

Share Jointly Held (X)

Corporate Interest (%)

LENKPROFIT LID

TAYLOR INVESTMENTS LTD

TRANSCAR INVESTMENTS LT-
D

VERTEX INVESTHENTS LTD

YLELD STAR LTD

FINSO LTD

GLASER HOLDINGS LTD

H.P. KOHS LTD

LINKPROFIT LTD

TAYLOR IRVESTMENTS LTO

TRANSCAR [NVESTMENTS LT-
[

VERTEX TNVESTMENTS LTD

BOMSETA L1D

FINSO L1D

(38.01)

( 4.35)

( 0.05)

¢ 4.01)

( 2.57)

(15.08)

{ 6.49)

( 0.346)

(38.01)

( 4.33)

( 0.05)

¢ 0.00)

{ 2.57)
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STOCK MAME : Regal Int'l

Name of Sub. Shareholder

PALIBURG DEVELCPMENY BY-
I HOLDING LIMITED

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMIT-
€D

(0078)
Date Reason Present Bal. (¥)
20/12/96 6 2,207,076,455(70.89)
20712796 6 2,207,076,455(70.89)

SECURITIES (GISCLOSURE OF IHTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' WOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

2,205,916,455(70.86)

2,205,916,455(70.86)

Share Jointly Held (X)

Corporate interest (%)

GLASER HOLDIHGS LTD €15.08)
R.P. NOMS LTD ( 6.49}
LINKPROFIT LTD ¢ 0.34)

TAYLOR IKVESTMENTS LID  (38.01)

TRANSCAR INVESTMENTS LT- ¢ 4.33)
D

VERTEX INVESTMENTS LTD (¢ 0.05)

YIELD STAR LTD { 4.01)
BONSETA LTD ¢ 0.00)
FINSO LTD € 2.57)
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD ¢15.08)
H.P. NOMS LTD ( 6.49)
LINKPROFIT LTD ¢ 0.34)

TAYLOR IKVESTMENTS LTD (38.01)

TRANSCAR INVESTMENTS LT- ( 4.33)
D

VERTEX TNVESTMENTS L1D { 0.05)
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STOCK NAME : Regal Int'! (0078)

Name of Sub. Sharehotder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
PALIBURG ool LN 20298 & 2,207,076,45570.59
[41]

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL -  20/12/96 6 2,082,164 ,8B2(66.88)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TAYLOR INVESTMEHTS LIMI-  20/12/96 6 1,183,388,225(38.01)
b

STOCK HAME : Seaunion Hold (0076)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal, (%)
sown mensuRe e areres 67 o 0.0
EOWARD SEKY SOERYADJAYA 27/12/96 4.8 0¢ 0.00)
GECRGIA TECHNOLOGIES LI- 02/09/96 1,2 770,469,230¢25.79)

HITED

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

2,205,916,455(70.85)

2,081,004,882(66.84)

1,183,388,225(38.01)

Previous Bal. {%) Share Jointly Held (%)

770,469,230¢25.79)
770,469,230(25.79)

N.A.

Corporate Interest (%)

YIELD STAR LTD  4.01)
FINSO LTD ¢ 2.57)
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD (15.08)
H.P. NOMS LTD € 6.49)
LIHKPROFIT LTD € 0.34)
TAYLOR INVESTMENTS t1D  (38.01)

TRANSCAR INVESTMENTS LT- ( 4.33)
D

VERTEX INVESTMENTS LTD  ( 0.05)

Corporate Interest (%)
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STOCK HAME : Seaunion Hold (0076)

Namme of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)

HO RUNG CHELSEA 02/09/96 1,2 770,469,230025,79)
NTI RESOURCES LIMITED 27712796 1,7 0¢ 0.00)
PACIFIC COMMUNICATIONS -  27/12/96 4,7 0¢ 0,00)
LIMETED

ROMANICAS HOLDINGS CORP- 27/12/96 4,7 0¢ 0.00)
ORATION

STOCK NAME : Shanghai Ird H (0363)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
SHANGHAL INDUSTRIAL [NV- 27712796 1 454,300,000
ESTHMENT (HOLDINGS) TOMP-

ANY LIMITED

SHANGHAI INVESTMENT HOL-  27/12/96 1 454,300,000

DINGS LIMITED

STOCK NAME : Shanghai Pcchem - H shares (0333)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC 27712796 3,4 285, 146,000(13,08)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF [NTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLOERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal, (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

770,469,230(25.79)

770,469,230(25.79)

770,469,230(25.79)

Previous Bal, (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

364,300,000

364,300,000

Previous Bal. %)

263,814,000012.10)

Share Jointly Hald (%)

Corporate Interest (%)
GEORGIA TECHNOLOGIES LT+ (25.79)
b

Corporate Interest (%)
SHANGHA] TNVESTMENT HOL-
DINGS LID

Corporate Interest (%)
TEMPLETON GLOBAL [NVEST- ¢ 3.59)
ORS INC

TEMPLETON INT'L INC { 9.49)
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Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF IMTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 07/01/97 PAGE : 7
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORY

STOCK MAME ¢ Sino Land (0083}
Hame of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)
o e oz 13 s esTan maonsseess WG D (000 T KM w0 ot
FIRST NOMINEE LTD ( 0.02)
KARAGANDA [NVESTHENTS - ( 1.76)
NC
ORCHARD CEWTRE HOLDINGS- ( 0.23)
(PTE) LTD
OR1ENT CREATION LTD ( 0.02)
STRATHALLAN INV LTD ( 0.28)
STRONG INV LTD ( 0.47)
TANWORTH 1NV LTD ¢ 0.36>
TRANSPIRE INV LTD ¢ 0.00)
TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIE- (53.34)
S LD
TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIE-  30/12/96 1,3,4 1,467 ,L66,976(53.34) 1,676,602,670(60.94) ACCLAIM [NV LTD ( 0.05)
S LIMITED

ACCOMPLISHMENT INV LTO  ( 0.00)
BRIGHTER THV CO LID (144
CORNISH TRADING CO LTD  ( 1.44)

CRENSHAW INV LTD ¢ 3.34)



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Sino Land (0083

Hame of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIE-
S LIMITED

30712/96 1.3.4

1,467,466,976(53,34)

1,676,602,670(60.9%)

Corporate Interest (X)

EVANDALE TRADING CO LTD ( 5.98)

KA FA1 LAND INV LTD ( 0.32)
MATLCOACH INV LTD ( 3.53)
MYSTIQUE [NV LTD € 1.03)
RAMAGE TNV LTD ( 4.94)
SANTAKDER 1INV LTD ( 0.00)
SAVANNA [NV LTD (19.32)
SILVERWOODS 1NV LTD ( 2.76)
SING-HO (NOMINEE) LTD ¢ 0.09

SOUTH YARRA LAND [NV CO- ( 0.87)
L1

SPANGLE INV LTD € 3.55)

SPARKLING INV CO LTD (27.52)

ORCHARD CENTRE HOLDINGS- ( 0.92)
(PTE) LTD
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STOCK NAME @ Starlite Hold. (0403)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
LAM XKUONG YU 31712/96 1.3 194,306,174
YEUNG CHUI 31712196 1,3 194,306,174
STOCK NAME : Triplenic Hold (0181

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason present Bal. (%)

27/12/9 3,5,7

243,033,880(65.75)

HONG HAT LING 27/12/96 3,4,7 243,033,880(65.73)

SIGCK NAME : Tristate Hold (0458}

Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
TANG CHI CHIEN JACK 23712796 3 11,952,205( 9.65)
TANG YUE NIEN MARTIN 23/12/96 3 55,582,202(44.90)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE CF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREROLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal., (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

194,126,174

194,126,174

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

206,553,880(66.71)

246,553,880¢66.71)

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

BERMUDA TRUST (NEW ZELA- ( 6.40)
ND) LTD

12,828,676(10,36)

54,635,932(44.13) BERMUDA TRUST (NEW ZEAL- ( 9.61)

AND) LTD

Corporate Interest (%)

BEST GRADE COHSULTANTS -
LD

STARLITE PRINTERS {COOK-
ISLANDS) LTD

BEST GRADE CONSULTANTS -
LD

STARLITE PRINTERS (COOX-
ISLANDS) LTD

Corporate Interest (%)

PELOTA WORLOWIDE LTD (65.75)

Corporate Interest (%)

BLIGH LTD

BLIGH LTD
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Family Interest (%)

YEUNG CKUI

LAH KWONG YU

Family Interest (%)

S0 SIX (65.75)
Family Interest (%)
TANG HUANG MADELEINE (3.29)



STOCK NAME : UDL HReldings
Name of Sub, Shareholder

HARBOUR FRONT LIMITED

HARBOUR FRONT LIMITED

LEUNG YAT TUKG

LEUNG YAT TUNG

LEUNG YAT TUNG

LEUNG YU O] LING

LEUNG YU Ol LING

LEUNG YU DI LING

Date

27112/96

23712796

27712796

20712796

23/12/96

27/12/96

20/12/96

23/12/96

(0620)

Reason

Present Bal. (%)

340,419,003(49.06)
340,237,003(49.04)

445,338,910¢64,19)

444 626,910(64.08)

445, 156,910(64.16)

435,836,920¢62.82)

435,124,920062.71)

435,654,920(02.79)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DALLY SUHMARIES

SUBSTAHTIAL SHAREKOLDERS' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

340, 237,003¢49.04)

339,707,003¢48.96)

445, 156,910(64,16)

444,286,910(64.03)

4L, 626,910064,08)

435,656,920(62.79)

434, 784,920(62.66)

435,124,920(62.71)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Corporate Interest (%)

RARBOUR FRONT LD

MULTI-WISHES LTD

FONFAIR CO L1D

HARBOUR FROHT LTD

MULTT-WISHES LTD

FONFAIR CO LTD

HARBOUR fRONT LTD

MULT]-WISHES LTD

FONFAIR CO LTD

HARBOUR FRONT LTD

MULTI-WISHES LTD

HARBOUR FRONT LTD

MULTI-WISHES L1D

HARBOUR FRONT LTD

HULTT-WISHES LTD

(49.06)

(13.61)

€ 1.51

(48.96)

{13.61}

( 1.51H

(49.04)

(13.61)

¢ 1.5

(49.06)

(13.61)

(48.96)

(13.60)

(49.04)

(13.61)
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STOCK NAME : Yue Yuen Ind. (0551)

Name of Sub. Shareholder

POU CHEN CORPORATION

31712796 3,4

1,031,015,753¢30.99)

WEALTHPLUS HOLDINGS (M-
ITED

27712/%96 911,329,907(27.39)

.
SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS®' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

1,031,935,753(31.01)

Share Jaintly Held (%)

910,909,907¢27.18)

ol kkok

A4esd END OF REPORT
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Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)

HEALTHPLUS HOLDINGS LTD (27.39)

WIN FORTUNE INVESTMENTS- ( 3.59)
L7D





